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Ernst Lina + Lara

Ernst Julia

Motzer Jirgen

Guse Carsten
Huber Timo

Huber Peter

2 0[2[1

22
27

Klein Daniel

2 0[2[1

1

Klein Sabrina

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

24
22

Hofheinz Bernd

2 0[2[1

1

Hofheinz Sibylle

16
22

Klenk Jenny und Sascha

Becker Thomas

2 0[2[1

4 021

2 0[2[2

4 121

3 0f2[1

2 0[2[0

2 0[2[1

1

3 0[2[2

1

3 1022

4 2|21

2 0[2[1

1

2 121
2 0[2[0
2 121

3 121

2 0[2[1

2 0[2[1

3 0[2[1

3 121

3 0[2[0

2 1120

3 121

2 121

4

Herrmann Thomas
Hufnagel Martin
Huber Frank

Martin Romina
Scharky

2

Scholz Markus
Schulz Jiirgen

32
33
34
35
36

2

Hofheinz Klaus
Lange Felix

2

Lange Sven

2

37 F Guse Claudia

38
39
40

Huck Martina

2

MeBmer Timo

Eichhorn Michael
Kéhler Tobias
Lorenz Jutta

4“1

42

43 F Schorle Andreas

44

45

Maimann Helene

Link UKi

Radhofer Tim

46

Radhofer Dirk
Kahler Jaron

47

48

Herrmann Rainer
Herrmann Noah

Carrasco-Loj

49
50

Angel

51

Lopez Leandro

52

1

Lopez-Sola David

Assa

53

54

55

1

Dejan&Viktor

Gabeli Thomas
Stampfer Nils
Jenne Laurin

56

57

58

14

Ritz Markus

59
60
61

Hartmann Norbert

Friedel Mats

3

Hartmann Elke

62
63

3

Hartmann Sabrina

Ines

64
65

3

Kihne Daniela

Burkhardt Heike

Albert Helmut

66
67

Kiihn Hans-Jirgen

68
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:z Hofheinz Bet 362 1[2[1 : 2[2[3 : 1[2[1 : 1fo[1 : 2[5 : of2fo : 2[2l0 : 1o+ : 1fofo : 2[2fo : ofof2 : 1[s[1 : 1[2[1 : of2[1 : 1]s[+: 1]s[1: 2fof2 : 2fofo : ofof2 : 1]of1 : 2fof1 : 1lofo : 3Jo[2 : 1[o[o : 2[o[2 : ofo[2 : 2lofo : 2Jo]1 : o[o[2 : oo[+ : 1fofo : ofof1: 1[o[1 : 2[o[2 : ool : 3]of
;; Haas Andreas 193 1]2[2 : 2fol1: 1]o]2 : of2lo : 2]2[1 : 2[o]1 : 3]2lo : 1]o]2 : 1]o]1 : 2[2]o : 2[o]1 : 1]o]2 : ofof2 : 1]2[1 : 1|50 : of2[1: 1]of2 : 1]of1 : ofol1 : 2[of2 : 2[of1 : 2[ofo : 3Jo[1 : ofo[o : 2[o[2 : 1[of3 : 2lofo : 2Jol2 : o[o[+ : 1[o[3 : 2lof2 : 1]ol1 : o[o]2 : 3[o[2 : tlof1 : 2[of
;: Fried| Bernd 31 2 ofa[1 : 2[2[2 : 1[2[3 : of2fo : 2f2[1 : 1[s[1 : 3[a2[1 : 202 : 1fofo : 3[2lo : 1lof+ : of22 : 1lof2 : ofs[1: 1]s[1 : ofo[+: 2fof2 : 3o+ : 1lo[1 : ofof2 : 2fof1 : 2[ofo : 2lo[2 : 1[ofo : 2[o[2 : 1[o[2 : 1]ofo : 2Jo]2 : 1[o[3 : 1[o[2 : ofof2 : 1]of1 : 1]o[1 : 2[o[1 : ofofo : 2[of
;: Murr Markus 213 1[2lo : 2[2[2 : 1[2[3 : of2[2 : 2o+ : 1[s[1 : 3[2[1 : of2[3 : ofo[+ : 3[2[3 : of2[1: 1lof2 : ofo[1 : 2fof1 : 3lofo : 2fof2 : 2fof3 : 1lofo : 2fof2 : 1lof1 : 1lofo : 2fof1: 3Jo[3 : ofo[1 : 3[o[+ : 1[o[2 : 1]ofo : 4]o]3 : 1[o[2 : o[o[3 : ofof1: ofof1: o[o]1 : 3[o[o : ofofo : 4]}
;: Marschall Gabriel 19 1 ol2lo : 2[2]1: 2[o]3 : of2[1: 1]ofo : 3Jo]1: 1]ofo : ofo]2 : 1]o]1 : 4]2]1 : of2]2 : of2]2 : ofof3 : of2[1 : 2[of1: 1]5[3 : 2[of2 : 2[o]1 : ofo]1 : 2[ofo : 2[of1 : 1]of1: 3Jo[2 : ofo[1 : oofo : ofo[+ : ofolo : 4Jolo : 1[o[3 : 1[o[1 : ofof3 : 2lol2 : 1]o]2 : 4o[1 : tlofo : 3]of
:z Oppinger Michael 18 3 ol2[1 : 2[2]1: of2l1: of21: 1]o]1 : 2[ofo : 2[2]o : ofo]2 : ofo]1 : 3]2]1 : of2]2 : of2]2 : ofof2 : 1]2[1 : 2[ofo : 2[ofo : 2[of1 : 1]of1 : 1]of1 : 2[ofo : 2[of1 : 1]ofo : 2Jo[3 : ofo[2 : 2[o[+ : 1lo[+ : 1lofo : 3Jo[1 : 1[o[4 : 1[o[3 : ofof1: 1]ol1 : 1[o[o : 2[o[1 : 2[ofo : 2[of
:; Wojciechowski Nik 28 2 of2[1 : 1[o[s : 1[2[2 : of2[1 : 2fs[1 : 1[50 : 3[2[o : 1fo[4 : ofo[+ : 3[2[1: of2[3 : of22 : 1lof3 : 1[0 : 1lofo : of21: 2fof2 : 2fofo : 1lof2 : 1lof2 : 3fofo : 1lof1: 3Jo[3 : ofo[1 : 2[o[o : 2[o[+ : 1]ofo : 2Jol# : 1[o[2 : 1[o[3 : ofof1 : 1]of1 : 1]o[1 : 4]o[1 : 2[olo : 5[of
:: Grobel Fabienne 212 1[2[2 : 3[2[2 : 2fofs : 1[2[1 : 2[s[1 : 2folo : 3[2[1: 2fofs : 1fofo : 3[a[1: 1lof : 1[2[4 : ofo[1 : of2fo : 2fof2 : 2[2f2 : 1fof3 : 2fof1 : 2fofo : 1lof1 : 2fofo : 2fof1: 3Jo[2 : 1[o[o : 2[o[+ : 2[o[2 : 1]ofo : 3Jo]2 : o[o[3 : 1[o[2 : 1]of3 : ofofo : 1[o[1 : 2[o[1 : ool : 3]of
:: Havemann Ralph 33 2 1[2[2 : 2fo[1: of2[2 : of2[1: 2[so : of2lo : 1[s[+: 1lo[2 : ofo[+ : 2fa[1: of2[1: of2f2 : ofof2 : 1[2[1 : 1[50 : ofa[1: 2fof2 : ofof+ : ofof1 : ofof1 : 2fofo : 2fof1: 3lo[2 : ofo[1 : 2[o[o : 1[o[2 : 1]ofo : 2Jo]2 : 1[o[2 : o[o[+ : ofof2 : ofof1: o[o]1 : 2Jo[1 : tlofo : 4]of
:: Brommse Tommse 24 2 2lo[1 : 2[2]1 : 1o[2 : of2[o : 2[2[1 : 1]s[1 : 3[2[1 : 1[o[2 - ofo]1 : 2[2[1 : 2[o[2 : 1[5[2 : ofo[2 : 1[2]2 : 2[2[2 : olofo : 1[o[1 : 1[o[2 : ofo]1 : 3[o[o : 1]o]2 : 1[o[o : 1[o[2 : ofo[1 : 2[o[2 : 1]o[1 : tfo[o : 3[o]2 : 2lo]3 : 1[o[2 : ofo[1 : [o[2 : 2[o[1 : 4]ofo : ofo[1 : 2[o]
:: Scheible Jonas 20 2 of2[1 : 1]ol1 : 2[o[4 : 1]2[1 : 2[s[o : 1]o[1 : 3[2[0 : 2] 1lofo : 2[2[1 - 1]o[s : 1[2[2 : ofo]1 : 1[o[2 : 1]o[1 : 1] 2Jo[2 : 3[o[1 : 1]o[2 : ofo[1 : 2[o[o : 1]ofo : 2]of3 : o[ofo : 1[o]2 : 1[o[1 : 2[o[o : 4lo[2 : 1o[2 : ofo]3 : ]of2 : 1[o[1 : 1[o[1 : 3[o[1 : 2[o[o : 3]0}
:; Erst Markus 214 of2lo - 1[2]1 : of2[1 : of2[2 : 3[2[o : 1fo[1 : 3[2[1 : 1[o[2 - 1]o]1 : 1o[1 : 1]o[2 : o[2[2 : ofo[2 : o[5]1 : 2[o[o : o]2[1 : 2[o[o : ofo[o : ofol1 : 3[o[o : 2[o]1 : o[o[1 : 2[o[3 : 1[o[o : 1[o[+ : 2]o[1 : ofo[o : 4[ol2 : 1]o]4 : 1[o[4 : 1[o[2 : 2[o[2 : 2[o[1 : 3[o]1 : o[ : 2[o]
32 Kramer Lars 24 3 o[2[1 :2[2]2 : 1]2[1 : 0]2]1 : 2[5[0 : 1]o]1 : 3[2[1 : 1]o]2 : ofo[1 : 2]2[1 : 1o[2 : 0]2]2 : ofo[2 : 0|51 : 2[ofo : 2]o]o : 1[o[2 : o]o[1 : 1f0[2 :

2/0{1 : 2[0f1 : 2/0f0 : 2]0]2 : 0]0]1 : 3]0J1 : 2/0/2 : 1{0[0 : 2{0[2 : 1]0|2 : 1]0|3 : 0/0[2 : 101 : 0[0[0 : 2[0[1 : 2]0]0 : 2|0




